
 

 

 

 
 

A friendly informal and welcoming place for anyone 

living with dementia, including memory loss and their 

carers to meet other people in a friendly and welcoming 

non-judgmental environment, where having fun and 

gaining emotional support is paramount. 

 
Who are we? 

The cafes are managed by a team of committed and 

passionate volunteers who have first hand experience of 

loved ones living with dementia. We understand the 

challenges that all those living with dementia face and the 

groups are solely to benefit our members. 

 
Where?   

Hallcroft Community Centre, Randall Way,  

Retford DN22 7GR 

 

Dates for your diary - All start at 10.30am to 12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 10th November 

No Group - December  

Wednesday 12th January 2022 
Wednesday   9th February  

Wednesday   9th March  
Wednesday 13th April 

Wednesday 11th May  

 
 

Wednesday   8th June  

Wednesday 13th July  
Wednesday 10th August  

Wednesday 14th September 
Wednesday 12th October 

Wednesday   9th November 

 

If you would like to attend please contact Gail on 07847 384398. 

We look forward to seeing you there. 


